
  
 

School Calendar 2023 - 2024  

  

Term One:  

Event  Date  Details  

School Re-opens  Wednesday 30th August 

• Junior Infants go home at 12:30 each day 
from today until Friday 8th September.  

• Home time is 13:15 for Senior Infants and 
14:10 for 1st to 6th classes.   

Mid-term Break  
Monday 30th October –  

Friday 3rd November 
• School closed 

Parent-Teacher 
Meetings  

Week starting Monday 13th 
November   

• Parent - Teacher meetings to be held this 
week. 

Christmas Holidays  Friday 22nd December  
• School will close at 12:00 noon for the 

Christmas holidays. 

 
Term Two:  

Event  Date  Details  

School Re-opens  Monday 8th January  • School reopens 08:30 Monday 8th January 

St. Brigid’s Day Break Monday 5th February  • School closed 

Mid-term Break  
Monday 12th –  

Friday 16th February   
• School closed  

St. Patrick’s Day Break  Monday 18th March  • School closed 

Easter Holidays  Friday 22nd March  
• School will close at 12:00 noon for the Easter 

holidays. 

 
Term Three:  

Event  Date  Details  

School Re-opens  Monday 8th April   • School reopens 08:30 Monday 8th April 

May Bank Holiday  
Monday 6th –  

Tuesday 7th May 
• School closed 

June Bank Holiday  
Monday 3rd –  

Tuesday 4th June 
• School closed 

End of Year   Friday 28th June  
• School will close at 12:00 noon for the 

summer holidays.   

 


